Amounl Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Thre€ Hundred Sixty Two Only
E. & O.E

SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Arnount

Total
Tax Amount

34054000 204.00
950.00

9./.
90k 85.50

9%
90k

18.36
85.50

36.72
17'1 .00

'1,154.00 103-86 103.86 207.72Total

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Hundred Seven and Seventy Two paise Only

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
conect.

Declaration

MRN No: